Birds: 167
Lofts: 7

Release to the NDB to see full header.

Preliminary Results Subject to Change

Pos Name
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1 of4

RIKY & JENNY LOFT/25
J & J MARLES/30

J & J MARLES
MALAY LOFT/30
MALAY LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT/30
ATLANTIS LOFT
KOKONINA LOFT/7
J & J MARLES

RIKY & JENNY LOFT
MALAY LOFT

RIKY & JENNY LOFT
RIKY & JENNY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT

RIKY & JENNY LOFT

MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY/23
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
J & J MARLES
MALAY LOFT

Section Band

2 22222222 Z2

290 AU 24 MATS
52 AU 24 SYLV
599 AU 25 SYLV
2009 AU 25 GHC

25522 AU 25 LYNC

462 AU 25 ATLA
480 AU 25 ATLA
4101 AU 25 GHC
602 AU 25 SYLV
7090 AU 24 GHC
2003 AU 25 GHC
288 AU 23 MATS
291 AU 24 MATS
505 AU 25 SOF
11291 AU 25 GHC
164 AU 24 MATS

10554 AU 25 GHC
10556 AU 25 GHC
2503 AU 25 LS
12694 AU 24 GHC
2405 AU 24 LS
2509 AU 25 CORT
603 AU 25 SYLV
515 AU 25 SYLV
109 AU 24 SYLV
70 AU 24 SYLV
558 AU 25 SYLV
525 AU 25 SYLV
574 AU 25 SYLV
1134 AU 25 FSIB
98 AU 24 SYLV

10 AU 24 SYLV

47 AU 24 SYLV

567 AU 25 SYLV
559 AU 25 SYLV
586 AU 25 SYLV
104 AU 24 SYLV
84 AU 24 SYLV
38 AU 24 SYLV
573 AU 25 SYLV
598 AU 25 SYLV
54 AU 24 SYLV
2012 AU 25 GHC

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BC
BL

BB
BB
BCWF
BB
BB

PEN

BBWF
BBWF
BB

BC

BB
BLPD
BL

BC

BB

BB
BCSP

BLPD
BLPD
BC
RC
CH
BC

C
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010
020
008
011
013
013
017
005
014
022
012
014
013
001
029
001

10:31:03.5
10:30:30.4
10:30:32.0
10:31:28.1
10:31:28.7
10:31:31.5
10:31:34.6
10:32:58.6
10:32:07.7
10:32:51.2
10:32:14.7
10:32:51.7
10:32:51.7
10:32:14.9
10:32:15.1
10:32:52.1

Miles
111.663
111.145
2
111.147
2
111.158
2
111.916

yd/min

1499.537
1498.890
1498.584
1487.953
1487.840
1487.459
1486.875
1481.254
1480.494
1479.277
1479.215
1479.184
1479.184
1479.177
1479.140
1479.110

To Win DF Points

00.00
00.03
00.04
01.00
01.01
01.03
01.06
01.37
01.40
01.47
01.47
01.48
01.48
01.47
01.47
01.48

102.83
99.65
96.48
93.31
90.13
86.96
83.78
80.61
77.44
74.26
71.09
67.92
64.74
61.57
58.4
55.22

10:32:16.4
10:32:16.8
10:32:16.8
10:32:18.0
10:32:19.9
10:32:28.2
10:32:22.6
10:32:22.7
10:32:22.8
10:32:23.3
10:32:23.6
10:32:23.7
10:32:23.7
10:32:24.9
10:32:25.1
10:32:26.1
10:32:28.4

- O

1.249

1478.898
1478.823
1478.823
1478.600
1478.246
1478.057
1477717
1477.698
1477.679
1477.586
1477.531
1477.512
1477.512
1477.289
1477.252
1477.066
1476.638
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10:32:28.8
10:32:29.1
10:32:29.1
10:32:29.7
10:32:29.7
10:32:29.8
10:32:30.0
10:32:30.7
10:32:34.0
10:32:39.5

1476.564
1476.508
1476.508
1476.397
1476.397
1476.378
1476.341
1476.211
1475.599
1474.606
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Pos Name

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

2 of 4

RIKY & JENNY LOFT
RIKY & JENNY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RIKY & JENNY LOFT
MALAY LOFT

J & J MARLES

J & J MARLES
ATLANTIS LOFT
KOKONINA LOFT

J & J MARLES
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
RIKY & JENNY LOFT
RIKY & JENNY LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
ATLANTIS LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
HILTON LOFT/22
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
HILTON LOFT
MALAY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RIKY & JENNY LOFT
RIKY & JENNY LOFT
MALAY LOFT
KOKONINA LOFT
KOKONINA LOFT
KOKONINA LOFT
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
MALAY LOFT
HILTON LOFT
HILTON LOFT

J & J MARLES

Section Band

2 222222222222 2222222222222222222222222222222222222Z22

148 AU 24 MATS
63 AU 24 MATS
11295 AU 25 GHC
8886 AU 25 GHC
604 AU 25 SYLV
5036 AU 25 CRL
768 AU 25 JROD
10623 AU 25 GHC
109 AU 24 MATS
2015 AU 25 GHC
8 AU 24 SYLV

552 AU 25 SYLV
450 AU 25 ATLA
4057 AU 25 GHC
48 AU 24 SYLV
401 AU 25 ATLA
406 AU 25 ATLA
476 AU 25 ATLA
1629 AU 25 HRPC
1636 AU 25 HRPC
3386 AU 25 JEDD
451 AU 25 ATLA
151 AU 24 MATS
139 AU 24 MATS
412 AU 25 ATLA
456 AU 25 ATLA
77 AU 25 FSIA
178 AU 25 GALL
102 AU 25 WORL
502 AU 25 SMCC
2803 AU 25 GHC
13906 AU 23 GHC
292 AU 25 FSIA
285 AU 25 HRPC
2021 AU 25 GHC
2025 AU 25 GHC
103 AU 25 WORL
780 AU 25 JROD
7089 AU 24 GHC
67 AU 24 MATS
1415 AU 24 GHC
4025 AU 25 GHC
4094 AU 25 GHC
4117 AU 25 GHC
11620 AU 25 GHC
10618 AU 25 GHC
125 AU 25 GALL
778 AU 25 SEGU
24842 AU 25 JEDD
2807 AU 25 GHC
578 AU 25 SYLV

Color

BB
BBWF
BB

BB
BBWF
DCPD
BB

BB
BBWF
BL
BBWF
BB

BB
SILV
BB

BB

BB

BB

BC

BC
BCWF
BCWF
BB

BB

BB

BB

BB
BBSP
BB

BB
BBWF
BB
CH

BB

BC

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BC

BB

BB

BB

BB
SIL

Sex Nom Arrival

005
018
014
008
018
013
001
018
023
003
027
029
018
002
021
001
025
007
006
023
028
009
006
003
020
012
024
010
016
014
004
006
020
013
024
028
017
021
011
020
016
006
004
001
009
003
005
026
005
019
026
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10:33:16.5
10:33:16.8
10:32:40.3
10:32:40.8
10:32:41.1
10:32:48.8
10:32:50.0
10:32:50.9
10:33:24.3
10:32:56.5
10:34:07.8
10:34:07.9
10:34:10.1
10:35:05.4
10:34:10.3
10:34:14.4
10:34:15.0
10:34:15.2
10:34:15.4
10:34:15.8
10:34:16.5
10:34:16.8
10:34:57.1
10:34:58.0
10:34:21.8
10:34:22.4
10:34:24.4
10:34:31.1
10:34:32.1
10:34:32.2
10:35:55.0
10:34:32.2
10:34:32.6
10:36:00.7
10:34:38.5
10:34:39.9
10:35:07.6
10:35:08.5
10:35:53.8
10:35:56.0
10:35:21.9
10:37:02.5
10:37:03.0
10:37:03.8
10:36:30.1
10:36:31.4
10:36:31.4
10:36:29.5
10:37:57.2
10:37:57.8
10:36:35.3

Miles
6

7

12

13

14

2

w

112.303
16
17
2
18
19
8
9
11
12
20
3
4
5
10
11
12
21
3
4
27

yd/min

1474.597
1474.541
1474.457
1474.365
1474.309
1474.236
1474.014
1473.848
1473.160
1471.463
1458.400
1458.382
1458.154
1458.081
1457.947
1457.375
1457.267
1457.231
1457.195
1457.122
1456.996
1456.941
1456.276
1456.114
1456.038
1455.929
1455.568
1455.551
1455.370
1455.352
1454.224
1454.018
1453.946
1453.208
1452.884
1452.632
1448.998
1448.837
1446.149
1445.759
1445.120
1437.316
1437.228
1437.089
1434.402
1434174
1434174
1433.192
1432.755
1432.651
1432.152

To Win DF Points

02.13
02.13
02.13
02.13
02.13
02.14
02.15
02.16
02.20
02.29
03.40
03.40
03.42
03.44
03.43
03.46
03.47
03.47
03.47
03.47
03.48
03.48
03.53
03.54
03.53
03.54
03.56
03.56
03.57
03.57
04.06
04.05
04.05
04.12
04.11
04.12
04.33
04.34
04.50
04.52
04.54
05.41
05.41
05.42
05.55
05.57
05.57
06.02
06.08
06.09
06.08

0
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Pos Name

95 MALAY LOFT

96 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
97 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
98 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
99 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
100 MALAY LOFT

101 MALAY LOFT

102 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
103 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
104 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
105 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
106 ATLANTIS LOFT

107 ATLANTIS LOFT

108 ATLANTIS LOFT

109 ATLANTIS LOFT

110 ATLANTIS LOFT

111 ATLANTIS LOFT

112 MALAY LOFT

113 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
114 HILTON LOFT

115 HILTON LOFT

116 HILTON LOFT

117 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
118 KOKONINA LOFT
119 ATLANTIS LOFT

120 ATLANTIS LOFT

121 ATLANTIS LOFT

122 J & J MARLES

123 HILTON LOFT

124 HILTON LOFT

125 HILTON LOFT

126 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
127 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
128 HILTON LOFT

129 KOKONINA LOFT
130 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
131 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
132 MALAY LOFT

133 MALAY LOFT

134 ATLANTIS LOFT

135 ATLANTIS LOFT

136 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
137 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
138 HILTON LOFT

139 HILTON LOFT

140 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
141 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
142 HILTON LOFT

143 HILTON LOFT

144 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
145 RODRIGUEZ FAMILY

3 0of4

Section Band

2 222222222222 2222222222222222222222222222222222222Z22

1446 AU 25 FSIB
707 AU 25 JROD
775 AU 25 JROD
7086 AU 24 GHC
186 AU 24 MATS
10552 AU 25 GHC
13693 AU 24 GHC
135 AU 24 MATS
189 AU 24 MATS
194 AU 24 MATS
753 AU 25 JROD
368 AU 24 FSIA
1633 AU 25 HRPC
12419 AU 25 AA
3384 AU 25 JEDD
876 AU 25 FSIB
467 AU 25 ATLA
1092 AU 25 FSIB
191 AU 24 MATS
49430 AU 24 ARPU
32430 AU 24 JEDD
10955 AU 25 ARPU
153 AU 24 MATS
4061 AU 25 GHC
399 AU 24 ATLA
871 AU 24 FSIB
479 AU 25 ATLA
32 AU 24 SYLV
2802 AU 25 GHC
1762 AU 23 GHC
1933 AU 24 GHC
167 AU 24 MATS
110 AU 25 WORL
68509 AU 24 ARPU
4043 AU 25 GHC
7029 AU 24 GHC
190 AU 23 MATS
2001 AU 25 GHC
2002 AU 25 GHC
430 AU 25 ATLA
22204 AU 24 JEDD
22 AU 24 MATS
3703 AU 25 GHC
1313 AU 25 FSIB
12773 AU 23 GHC
137 AU 25 WORL
706 AU 25 JROD
1968 AU 24 GHC
2834 AU 25 GHC
106 AU 24 GALL
1071 AU 25 POLK

Color
BB
BC
BC

BCWF
BB
BB
BCWF
BCWF

BC

BC

BC

BC
BCWF
BBWF
BB

BB
SILV
BB

BB
BBSP
BB

BB

BB

BC
SPLA
BL

BB
DCSP
BBWF

BB
BB
BB
BC

BC
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
CH
BB
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Sex Nom Arrival

009
007
022
008
021
025
019
007
004
009
011
022
015
030
021
002
019
004
019
010
022
008
002
003
027
004
029
006
001
018
014
012
019
020
007
015
024
017
007
008
011
016
004
009
015
015
002
012
021
012
008
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10:36:35.9
10:36:44.5
10:36:45.0
10:37:19.3
10:37:20.4
10:36:45.4
10:36:47.6
10:38:47.5
10:38:48.2
10:39:25.2
10:39:02.3
10:39:16.2
10:39:16.6
10:39:17.1
10:39:17.5
10:39:21.1
10:39:24.2
10:39:42.2
10:40:40.5
10:41:31.5
10:41:32.5
10:41:35.0
10:40:48.5
10:41:10.7
10:40:47.0
10:40:49.5
10:40:52.0
10:40:51.7
10:42:35.5
10:42:44.7
10:43:11.5
10:42:25.0
10:42:09.6
10:44:29.8
10:44:34.6
10:45:40.3
10:46:59.7
10:47:.01.7
10:47:03.8
10:47:13.9
10:47:14.6
10:48:07.3
10:47:58.1
10:50:18.9
10:50:20.8
10:48:57.2
10:48:58.5
10:50:27.6
10:50:36.2
10:49:15.0
10:49:18.0

Miles
22
13
14
13
14
23
24
15
16
17
15
14
15
16
17
18
19
25

yd/min

1432.072
1431.884
1431.797
1431.142
1430.951
1430.415
1430.031
1415.985
1415.866
1409.603
1408.232
1404.740
1404.672
1404.588
1404.521
1403.916
1403.396
1400.244
1397.028
1396.596
1396.432
1396.021
1395.705
1395.201
1389.639
1389.228
1388.817
1388.704
1386.149
1384.660
1380.341
1379.943
1377.309
1367.874
1362.406
1349.109
1336.963
1330.483
1330.167
1328.777
1328.672
1326.794
1323.244
1314.927
1314.650
1314.494
1314.303
1313.660
1312.410
1311.881
1311.442

To Win DF Points
06.08 0

06.10
06.10
06.15
06.16
06.18
06.20
07.44
07.44
08.21
08.27
08.48
08.48
08.49
08.49
08.53
08.56
09.15
09.36
09.42
09.43
09.46
09.45
09.49
10.19
10.21
10.24
10.24
10.46
10.56
11.22
11.21
11.35
12.41
13.13
14.36
15.56
16.34
16.36
16.45
16.46
17.03
17.23
18.30
18.32
18.22
18.24
18.39
18.47
18.40
18.43
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Pos Name

146 ATLANTIS LOFT

147 ATLANTIS LOFT

148 ATLANTIS LOFT

149 ATLANTIS LOFT

150 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
151 MALAY LOFT

152 HILTON LOFT

153 HILTON LOFT

154 ATLANTIS LOFT

155 HILTON LOFT

156 HILTON LOFT

157 RIKY & JENNY LOFT
158 HILTON LOFT

4 of 4

Section Band

2 222222222222

478 AU 25 ATLA
11682 AU 25 GHC
436 AU 25 ATLA
498 AU 25 ATLA
7081 AU 24 GHC
647 AU 25 FSIA
1971 AU 24 GHC
543 AU 25 FSIA
432 AU 25 ATLA
1158 AU 24 GHC
286 AU 25 HRPC
7087 AU 24 GHC
287 AU 25 HRPC

Color
BC
BBWF
BCWF
BB
BB
BCWF
BC

BB
BB
CH
BBWF
CH

Sex Nom Arrival
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010
026
014
005
025
015
017
006
016
011
007
017
003

10:49:15.0
10:49:16.7
10:49:22.9
10:49:33.9
10:51:33.7
10:51:00.9
10:52:57.0
10:53:01.6
10:52:20.5
10:54:47.8
10:54:54.8
10:54:51.1
11:05:54.1

Miles
25
26
27
28
24
28
16
17
29
18
19
25
20

yd/min

1310.808
1310.559
1309.652
1308.047
1296.679
1295.360
1292.274
1291.626
1284.206
1276.858
1275.896
1269.130
1191.388

To Win DF Points

18.47
18.48
18.54
19.05
20.30
20.33
21.08
21.13
21.52
22.59
23.06
23.47
34.05

0
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